
Saturday, June 10, 2023
(Rain Date, Sunday, June 11, 2023)

Join us for a 3 Mile Walk “around the block” to benefit Journey Home.
Meet at Journey Home, Inc., 994 Long Pond Road

Registration at 1:45 p.m. | Walk to begin at 2:00 p.m.

Name Phone Number Donation Amount
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Sponsor List

Every journey begins with a few steps... A Hospice Home In Greece

Parking available in the 

back side lot of 

Hope Church

1301 Vintage Lane 

RSVP by June 7, 2023 via email to 
journeyhome994@gmail.com 

or call 225-1240

Walker Name: ____________________________ 	 Phone Number: __________________

Donation Amount: _____________           Cash or make checks payable to “Journey Home”

$10.00 per Walker Donation
All are welcome!

Total Donation:  __________________


